Planer Blades

Application: for P 282, P 382, P 3110, P 3180

Planer blades are used for accurate removal of small
amounts of wood from flat surfaces where a saw is not
a suitable option.

Mn 65 - Blades made of steel with a manganese
component, highly resistant to wear.
HSS - Blades forged from a premium grade of high

speed steel. Extreme sharpness and resistance to
abrasion and wear.

TCT - Highest quality planer blades made of tungsten
carbide, extremely hard and agressive with incredibly long
life. They stay sharp much longer than blades made of
steel or high-speed steel.

% PLANER BLADES SET @ PLANER BLADES SET

5 SATZ HOBELMESSER &0 SATZ HOBELMESSER

g Elri:!lBLE DE Lﬁﬁumam !\‘g 3 \\ @ EstgmaLEuELGAnMESARABOI'
NOZE DO STRUGH " - @0 NOZE DO STRUGOW

@D KOMINEKT NEIBUA ANA PYSAHKA 4! b KOMMNEKT NE3BHA ANA PYBAHKA ;- o

@5 KOMMNEKT NIE3 ANA PYBAHKA @ KOMMNEKT NE3 ANA PYBAHKA o R

@5 KOMMNEKT HOWOBE 3A PEHIE &5 KOMMNEKT HOXOBE 3A PEHIE

”rc—

SPARKY Power Tools GmbH

20, Leipziger Strasse

10117 Berlin, Germany

Tel.: +49 30 203916-0

Fax: +49 30 203916-66

E-mail: powertools@sparkygroup.com

SPARKY

@ SPARKY

PROFESSIONAL

Cat. Ne 20009625402; 20009625502

i

A=

Material
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS

Mn 65
HSS

Length (L)
60 mm

82 mm

82 mm
110 mm
180 mm
180 mm

180

Used with Pcs/Pack [Cat:iNe

P160
pP282
P382
P3110
P3180
P3180

2 20009625601
2 20009625201
3 20009625002
3 20009625702
3 20009625402
3 20009625502

r g o 8 5y

HEAVY
I {Thp'4 PREMIUM QUALITY

< Durable and fough for extended edge quality

< Planing quality that lasts longer than standard
blades

Material Length (L) Used with Pcs/Pack |Cat.Ne

TCT 60 mm P 160 2 20008625601

TCT 82 mm P 282 2 20008625301

TCT 82 mm P 382 3 20008625102

TCT 110 mm P 3110 3 20008625702
www.sparky.eu

© 2013 SPARKY Power Tools GmbH. We reserve the right to improve and change our products without incurring an additional obligation.



