Planer Blades



Application: for P 282, P 382, P 3110, P 3180

Planer blades are used for accurate removal of small amounts of wood from flat surfaces where a saw is not a suitable option.

Mn 65 - Blades made of steel with a manganese component, highly resistant to wear.

HSS - Blades forged from a premium grade of high speed steel. Extreme sharpness and resistance to abrasion and wear.

TCT - Highest quality planer blades made of tungsten carbide, extremely hard and agressive with incredibly long life. They stay sharp much longer than blades made of steel or high-speed steel.







Material	Length (L)	Used with	Pcs/Pack	Cat. №
HSS	60 mm	P160	2	20009625601
HSS	82 mm	P282	2	20009625201
HSS	82 mm	P382	3	20009625002
HSS	110 mm	P3110	3	20009625702
Mn 65	180 mm	P3180	3	20009625402
HSS	180 mm	P3180	3	20009625502

DUTY PREMIUM QUALITY

- Durable and tough for extended edge quality
- Planing quality that lasts longer than standard blades

Material	Length (L)	Used with	Pcs/Pack	Cat. №
тст	60 mm	P 160	2	20008625601
тст	82 mm	P 282	2	20008625301
тст	82 mm	P 382	3	20008625102
тст	110 mm	P 3110	3	20008625702

SPARKY Power Tools GmbH 20, Leipziger Strasse 10117 Berlin, Germany Tel.: +49 30 203916-0 Fax: +49 30 203916-66 E-mail: powertools@sparkygroup.com

ИЙ ДЛЯ РУБАНКА

www.sparky.eu

Υ**Γ**

SPARK